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IN THIS PLANNING FOR PUBLIC HOLIDAYS AND EXTRA
ISSU E PUBLIC HOLIDAYS IN 2016

The remaining public holidays for 2016.

1 | EMPLOYMENT ALERT 11 January 2016



PLANNING FOR PUBLIC HOLIDAYS AND EXTRA
PUBLIC HOLIDAYS IN 2016

Workers’ Day on Sunday, 1 May 2016 is

the only public holiday, except

1 January 2017 that falls on a Sunday.

Monday the 2nd of May 2016
becomes an additional public
holiday in terms of the Public
Holidays Act.

Employees who are on
strike on public holidays
are not entitled to any
remuneration as they
would not have ‘ordinarily
worked’ on any day of the
strike, including the public
holiday.
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The remaining public holidays for

2016 are:

Human Rights Day
Monday, 21 March 2016

Good Friday
Friday, 25 March 2016

Family Day
Monday, 28 March 2016

Freedom Day
Wednesday, 27 April 2016

Workers' Day
Sunday, 1 May 2016

Public Holiday
Monday, 2 May 2016

Youth Day
Thursday, 16 June 2016

National Women'’s Day
Tuesday, 9 August 2016

Heritage Day

Saturday, 24 September 2016

Day of Reconciliation
Friday, 16 December 2016

Christmas Day
Sunday, 25 December 2016

Day of Goodwill

Monday, 26 December 2016

New Year's Day
Sunday, 1 January 2017

Public Holiday
Monday, 2 January 2017

Workers' Day on Sunday, 1 May 2016 is the
only public holiday, except 1 January 2017
that falls on a Sunday. Monday the 2nd of
May 2016 becomes an additional public

holiday in terms of the Public Holidays Act.

Two consecutive public holidays, as
opposed to one, impact more severely

on working and shift arrangements.
Employers need to consider and plan

in advance for this occasion. Collective
agreements and Bargaining Council
Collective agreements may also govern
public holidays, working arrangements and
shifts.

Employees who are on strike on

public holidays are not entitled to any
remuneration as they would not have
‘ordinarily worked’ on any day of the strike,
including the public holiday.

Employers can expect requests for
additional days off on Friday, 17 June

2016 and Monday, 8 August 2016 to
convert those periods into long weekends.
Employers are advised to timeously make
arrangements with employees who wish to
take extra days off to take leave or to work
in those days.

An additional public holiday may be
expected for the local government
elections which takes place between May
and August 2016.

For more information contact our
employment law practice or Faan Coetzee.

Faan Coetzee




Employment
Retrenchment Guideline

Answering your pertinent questions around consultations, large-scale
retrenchments, facilitation vs non-facilitation, selection criteria, voluntary
separation packages and vacancies-bumping.

@ CLICK HERE TO FIND OUT MORE
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RANKED #1 BY DEALMAKERS
FOR DEAL FLOW 6 YEARS IN AROW

1stin M&A Deal Flow, 1st in M&A Deal Value,
1stin General Corporate Finance Deal Flow.

2013

1stin M&A Deal Flow, 1st in M&A Deal Value,
1Istin Unlisted Deals - Deal Flow.

2012

1stin M&A Deal Flow, 1st in General Corporate
Finance Deal Flow,1st in General Corporate Finance
Deal Value, 1st in Unlisted Deals - Deal Flow.

2011

1stin M&A Deal Flow, 1st in M&A Deal Value,
1stin General Corporate Finance Deal Flow,
Legal Advisor - Deal of the Year.

DealMalkers

20135

HIGHEST
RANKING

of Client Satisfaction
amongst African Firms

Legal Week

WE SECURED THE BIG

We are the No.1 Law firm for
client service excellence

FIVE YEARS IN AROW

ME

safrica

2014

#NOI1DEALPARTNER

No.1LAW FIRM
by M&A DEAL COUNT in
Africa and the Middle East

No. 1 AFRICAN LAW FIRM
by M&A DEAL VALUE
with 9.2 Billion USD

worth of deals
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CHAMBERS GLOBAL 2014 - 2015 ranks our Employment practice in Band 2: Employment.

Aadil Patel ranked by CHAMBERS GLOBAL 2015 in Band 2: Employment.

Hugo Pienaar ranked by CHAMBERS GLOBAL 2014 - 2015 in Band 2: Employment.

Fiona Leppan ranked by CHAMBERS GLOBAL 2015 in Band 4: Employmeént.

3 | EMPLOYMENT ALERT 11 January 2016

Ranked In

CHAMBERS
GLOBAL

2015

Leading
Individual



http://www.cliffedekkerhofmeyr.com/export/sites/cdh/en/practice-areas/downloads/Employment-Retrenchment-Guideline.pdf

OUR TEAM

For more information about our Employment practice and services, please contact:

Aadil Patel

National Practice Head
Director

T +27(0)11 562 1107

E aadil.patel@cdhlegal.com

Gillian Lumb

Regional Practice Head
Director

T +27(0)21 4816315

E gillian.lumb@cdhlegal.com

Mohsina Chenia

Director

T +27(0)11 562 1299

E mohsina.chenia@cdhlegal.com

Fiona Leppan

Director

T +27(0)11 562 1152

E fiona.leppan@cdhlegal.com

Hugo Pienaar

Director

T +27(0)11 562 1350

E hugo.pienaar@cdhlegal.com

Samiksha Singh

Director

T +27(0)21 481 6314,

E samiksha.singh@cdhlegal.com

Gavin Stansfield

Director

T +27(0)21 481 6313

E gavin.stansfield@cdhlegal.com

BBBEE STATUS: LEVEL TWO CONTRIBUTOR

Michael Yeates

Director

T +27(0)11562 1184

E michaelyeates@cdhlegal.com

Faan Coetzee

Executive Consultant

T +27(0)11562 1600

E faan.coetzee@cdhlegal.com

Anli Bezuidenhout

Senior Associate

T +27(0)214816351

E anli.bezuidenhout@cdhlegal.com

Kirsten Caddy

Senior Associate

T +27(0)11562 1412

E kirsten.caddy@cdhlegal.com

Nicholas Preston

Senior Associate

T +27(0)11562 1788

E nicholas.preston@cdhlegal.com

Ndumiso Zwane

Senior Associate

T +27(0)11562 1231

E ndumiso.zwane@cdhlegal.com

Khanyisile Khanyile

Associate

T +27(0)11562 1586

E khanyisile.khanyile@cdhlegal.com

Katlego Letlonkane

Associate

T +27(0)214816319

E katlego.letlonkane@cdhlegal.com

Thandeka Nhleko

Associate

T +27(0)11562 1280

E thandeka.nhleko@cdhlegal.com

Jaydev Thaker

Associate

T +27(0)11562 1281

E jaydev.thaker@cdhlegal.com

Sihle Tshetlo

Associate

T +27(0)11562 1196

E sihle.tshetlo@cdhlegal.com

This information is published for general information purposes and is not intended to constitute legal advice. Specialist legal advice should always be sought in
relation to any particular situation. Cliffe Dekker Hofmeyr will accept no responsibility for any actions taken or not taken on the basis of this publication.

JOHANNESBURG

1 Protea Place, Sandton, Johannesburg, 2196. Private Bag X40, Benmore, 2010, South Africa. Dx 154 Randburg and Dx 42 Johannesburg.
T +27(0)11562 1000 F +27(0)11562 1111 E jhb@cdhlegal.com

CAPE TOWN

11 Buitengracht Street, Cape Town, 8001. PO Box 695, Cape Town, 8000, South Africa. Dx 5 Cape Town.

T +27(0)21 4816300 F +27(0)21 4816388 E ctn@cdhlegal.com
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